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BA/BSC Part-II

Subject

Applied Psychology

Applied Psychology (Optional)

Arabic

Arabic (Optional)

Astronomy (Optional)

Bio-Chemistry

Botany

Chemistry

Computer Studies

Economics

Economics (Optional)

Education

Education (Session 2020-21)

English (B.Sc)

English Language

English Literature

English Literature (Optional)

Fine Arts

Fine Arts (Optional)

French (Optional)

Geography

Geography (Session 2020-21)

Geography (Optional)

Geology

German (Optional)

Essentials of Home Economics (Optional)

History

History (Optional)

International Relations

Islamic Studies

Islamic Studies (Optional)

Italian

Journalism

Journalism (Optional)

Kashmiryat

Kashmiryat (Optional)

Library and Information Science

Library and Information Science (Optional)

Mathematics A Course

Mathematics B Course

Mathematics General

Mathematics (Optional)

Music

Punjabi

Punjabi (Optional)

Persian

Persian (Session 2019-2020)

Persian (Optional)

Philosophy

Philosophy (Optional)

         246

          39

       1,399

         833

           1

           4

         179

         346

       1,050

         905

          88

       1,273

       1,210

       2,217

      13,187

         102

          34

           3

           6

           2

         193

         107

          49

           4

           1

           2

         558

         163

         208

       2,666

         710

           1

       4,710

         305

       1,076

          49

          14

          12

         947

         924

         706

          23

           3

       4,092

         489

         159

         146

       8,038

          25

          20

Appeared

         133

          31

       1,064

         524

           1

           2

         116

         182

         731

         460

          39

         945

         632

       1,232

       7,191

          64

          19

           1

           4

           1

         160

          62

          35

           1

            

           1

         384

          98

         127

       1,781

         461

            

       3,251

         211

         831

          28

           9

           5

         553

         501

         316

          13

           2

       3,164

         317

          93

          58

       5,963

          13

          11

Passed

  54.07

  79.49

  76.05

  62.91

 100.00

  50.00

  64.80

  52.60

  69.62

  50.83

  44.32

  74.23

  52.23

  55.57

  54.53

  62.75

  55.88

  33.33

  66.67

  50.00

  82.90

  57.94

  71.43

  25.00

    .00

  50.00

  68.82

  60.12

  61.06

  66.80

  64.93

    .00

  69.02

  69.18

  77.23

  57.14

  64.29

  41.67

  58.39

  54.22

  44.76

  56.52

  66.67

  77.32

  64.83

  58.49

  39.73

  74.19

  52.00

  55.00

Pass%

APP.PSY-II

APP.PSY-O

AR-II

AR-O

ASTRO-O

BIO.CHM-II

BOT-II

CHEM-II

CMP-II

ECO-II

ECO-O

EDU-II

EDU-II-1

ENG

ENG(L)-II

ENG(LT)-II

ENG(LT)-O

F.ARTS-II

F.ARTS-O

FR-O

GEOG-II

GEOG-II-1

GEOG-O

GEOL-II

GER-O

H.ECO-O

HIST-II

HIST-O

IR-II

ISL-II

ISL-O

ITAL-II

JOUR-II

JOUR-O

KASH-II

KASH-O

LIB-II

LIB-O

MATH(A)-II

MATH(B)-II

MATH(G)-II

MATH-O

MUS-II

PB-II

PB-O

PER-II

PER-II-1

PER-O

PHIL-II

PHIL-O
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BA/BSC Part-II

Subject

Physics

Health and Physical Education

Health and Physical Education (Optional)

Political Science

Political Science (Optional)

Pushto (Optional)

Russian (Optional)

Social Work

 Social Work (Optional)

Sindhi (Optional)

Sociology

Sociology (Optional)

Space Science

Statistics

Statistics (Optional)

Turkish

Urdu

Urdu (Optional)

Women Studies

Zoology

       1,059

         339

           3

       3,489

         298

           5

           1

          79

         107

           9

       1,558

         338

           2

         310

          88

           1

         109

         239

           4

         206

Appeared

         538

         245

           1

       2,397

         142

           1

           1

          49

          71

           8

         914

         225

           1

         142

          57

           1

          70

         147

           3

         133

Passed

  50.80

  72.27

  33.33

  68.70

  47.65

  20.00

 100.00

  62.03

  66.36

  88.89

  58.66

  66.57

  50.00

  45.81

  64.77

 100.00

  64.22

  61.51

  75.00

  64.56

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

PHY-II

PHY.ED-II

PHY.ED-O

POL.SC-II

POL.SC-O

PUSH-O

RUS-O

S.WORK-II

S.WORK-O

SIND-O

SOC-II

SOC-O

SP.SC-II

STAT-II

STAT-O

TURK-II

UR-II

UR-O

WOM.ST-II

ZOOL-II


